

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7065-7066 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PUKHRAJ R. BORA

GEN.MANAGER.INDIAN OIL CORP.LD.& ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIJAYA INDANE AGENCY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay)

Date: 16/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.
Mr Aditya Senger, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.8.2011.

(PUKHRAJ R. BORA)
REGISTRAR

hj